
Date
AM Warm up 8-

8.35
Class / Staff / Rooms P3 Warm Up Class / Staff / Rooms

Thu 01 May BTEC Digital IT 11D/IT1- DSW - IT2

Thu 08 May

Psychology

Drama

BTEC Sport

11C/Ps1 - GCA - L6

11B/Dr1 -FCU - Drama Studio

11B/Sp2 11B/Sp1 11A/Sp1 - 

CWR (re-sit so less students) PE1

Fri 09 May Sociology 11A/So1 - KAR - L5 Business Studies 
11A/BU1- JWT - IT2                       

11C/BS1- IPE - IT1

Mon 12 May English Literature

11X1 AWO U9

11X2 STR U12

11X3 MSH U15

11X4 MTR ENG1

11Y1 DNI U13

11Y2 JYE O3

11Y3 AAS U10

11Y4 NKA U14

11Y5 SHA U8

Computer Science 11A/CS1- EDI - IT3

Tue 13 May Yr 10 RE No warm ups All Science (Biology)

11DX RJE H2
11X1 SLI SC8

11X2 SPW SC7
11X3 KSH SC6
11X4 NKE SC9
11AY RCA  L7

11Y1 MST SC10
11Y2 LRO  SC3
11Y3 RHD SC4
11Y4 RJO SC2

Wed 14 May Geography

11A - ABW H1
11B - CSI - H6
11C - SRS - H4
11D - JOL - H5                                                   

Thu 15 May Maths

11x1- DHO U2
11x2- LBU U7
11x3- KWA U1
11x3b LBR U4
11x4 RSH L1
11y1 RHT U6
11y2 THA L7

11y3 GNO U3
11y4 LBR U4
11y5 AGG D1

Psychology 11C/Ps1 - GCA - L6

Fri 16 May History

11A - JPA  - H10
11B and 11C - MBK - H1/H3

11D/Hi1 - EEG - H8
11D/Hi2 - GHI- H7

Business Studies 2
11A/BU1- JWT - IT2                            
11C/BS1- IPE - IT1

GCSE Booster Sessions



Mon 19 May Chemistry

11DX KSH SC6
11X1 SLI SC8

11X2 SPW SC7
11X3 RJO SC5 
11X4 NKE SC9
11AY ASA SC1

11Y1 MST SC10
11Y2 RJE SC3

11Y3 RHD SC4
11Y4 HDU SC2

GCSE PE 11B/Pe1 - DMA - PE1

Tue 20 May English Literature

11X1 AWO U9
11X2 SWR U12
11X3 MSH U15

11X4 MTR ENG1
11Y1 DNI U13
11Y2 JYE O3

11Y3 AAS U10
11Y4 NKA U14
11Y5 SHA U8

Computer  Science 
Sociology

11A/CS1- EDI - IT3                          
11A/So1	- KAR - L5

Wed 21 May French

Higher (all groups) - SLO - L1
11C/FR + 11B/FR - Foundation 

PHE - L2
11D/Fr - Foundation ESC - L3

Yr 10 RE No Warm Ups

Thu 22 May All Science (Physics)

11DX ASA SC1
11X1 SLI SC8

11X2 SPW SC7
11X3 KSHSC6

11X4 MST SC10
11AY SBI SC5
11Y1 NKE SC9
11Y2 RJE SC3 

11Y3 RHD SC4 
11Y4 RJO SC2

Engineering 11CEG1 JWE - DT4

Fri 23 May English language

11X1 AWO U9
11X2 SWR U12
11X3 MSH U15

11X4 MTR ENG1
11Y1 DNI U13
11Y2 JYE O3

11Y3 AAS U10
11Y4 NKA U14
11Y5 SHA U8

Tue 03 Jun

Wed 04 Jun Maths

11x1- DHO U2
11x2- LBU U7
11x3- KWA U1
11x3b LBR U4
11x4 RSH L1
11y1 RHT U6
11y2 THA L7

11y3 GNO U3
11y4 LBR U4
11y5 AGG D1

Thu 05 Jun History

11A - JPA -H10 
11B and 11C - MBK H1 and H3 

11D/Hi1 - EEG H8 
11D/Hi2 - GHI H7

French

Higher (all groups) - SLO - L1
Foundation (all groups) - PHE - L2



Fri 06 Jun English Language

11X1 AWO U9
11X2 SWR U12
11X3 MSH U15

11X4 MTR ENG1
11Y1 DNI U13
11Y2 JYE O3

11Y3 AAS U10
11Y4 NKA U14
11Y5 SHA U8

Geography

11A - ABW - H1                                      
11B - CSI - H6                                  
11C - SRS - H4                                    
11D - JOL - H5                                                 

Mon 09 Jun All Science (Biology)

11DX RJE SC3
11X1 SLI SC8

11X2 SPW SC7
11X3 LRO SC1

11X4 NKE SC10 
11AY RCA SC6
11Y1 MST SC9
11Y2 RJO SC5
11Y3 RHD SC4
11Y4 ASA SC1

GCSE PE 11B/Pe1 - LGR - PE1

Tue 10 Jun Spanish

Higher (all groups) OPE - L4
11A/Sh Foundation- EWA - L3

11C/SH + 11D/Sh - Foundation - 
PHE - L2

Tue 10 Jun Child Development 11B/Ce1 - NAN - IT3

Wed 11 Jun Maths

11x1- DHO U2
11x2- LBU U7
11x3- KWA U1
11x3b LBR U4
11x4 RSH L1
11y1 RHT U6
11y2 THA L7

11y3 GNO U3
11y4 LBR U4
11y5 AGG D1

Thu 12 Jun Geography

11A - ABW H1
11B - CSI - H6
11C - SRS - H4
11D - JOL - H5                                                   

Further Mathematics 

Hospitality & Catering

Music Tech

Further Maths - KWA - U1

11DCT1 DDA - DT5

11C/Mu - ACA - MU2

Fri 13 Jun All Science (Chemistry)

11DX RJO SC9
11X1SBI SC5

11X2 SPW SC7
11X3 RCA SC2
11X4LRO SC6
11AY ASA SC1

11Y1 MST SC10
11Y2 RJE SC3

11Y3 RHD SC4
11Y4 HDU SC2

Mon 16 Jun All Science (Physics)

11DX HDU SC2
11X1 SLI SC8

11X2 SPW SC7
11X3 RJO  SC6

11X4 MST SC10
11AY SBI SC5
11Y1 NKE SC9
11Y2 RJE SC3

11Y3 RHD SC4
11Y4 LRO  SC6

Music 11C/Mu1 - VMO - MU1

Tue 17 Jun Spanish

Higher (all groups) PHE - L2
11A/Sh Foundation- EWA - L3

11C/SH + 11D/Sh - Foundation - 
OPE - L4

Food Preperation and 
Nutrition

11CFD1 - NWI - FD1

Wed 18 Jun Design and Technology 11CDT1 - DT3 Further Maths Further Maths - KWA U1


